C300 Series | DHI-DDR-C300
DHI-DDR-C300
Memory Module
   System Overview
The C300 series memory modules are DDR4 DRAM products with
SODIMM and UDIMM models. With operating frequency of 2666 MHZ,
they not only provide faster data exchange speed, but also greatly

Gross Weight 36 g (0.08 lb) 44 g (0.10 lb) 44 g (0.10 lb)
*The picture is for reference only,and the actual product shall prevail.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
C300  Memory
Module
DHI-DDR-C300U16G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 16 GB
Memory Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C300U8G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 8 GB
Memory Module for Desktops
DHI-DDR-C300S8G26 C300 Series DDR4  2666 8 GB
Memory Module for Laptops
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Reference
Information
Note: ①The thickness is calculated at the thickest point.
1. For different batches of products, memory chips of different brands
and models will be used. All chips have been strictly tested to ensure
quality. Chip brand and testing results of third-party softwares cannot be
the basis for whether the product is genuine.
2. For products with the same capacity, there are 8 chips and 16 chips,
which will be shipped randomly according to the inventory.
3. For memory modules of the same generation, the operating
frequency is backward compatible. For example, the frequency of DDR4
includes 2400, 2666, 3000 and more. The memory module with the
frequency of 3000 can be used in motherboards supporting 2666 or
2400 with lower frequency.
C300 Series | DHI-DDR-C300